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FRI-4 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
59.91 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 00.0043 08129 100 0Sofia

48.61 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Burke 00.0041 08120 0 0Hogan

67.35 2 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bruno 00.0042 08126 0 0Trixie

58.39 0 1 4 25NQ 4 0Simonelli 00.0044 08146 0 0Blast

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
38.98 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 00.0037 12177 100 0Bazinga

55.44 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0035 12167 100 0Winner

46.00 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Rivas 00.0034 12163 0 0Trixie

39.12 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Prekop 00.0036 12170 0 0Cruise

48.58 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Johnson 00.0039 12180 0 0Shameless

59.12 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Stoddard 00.0040 12357 0 0Victoria

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kaufman 00.0038 12178 0 0AJ

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
39.53 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 00.0031 16229 100 0Bizzy

51.04 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0030 16226 100 0Zuri

35.64 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Simonelli 00.0025 16200 0 0Quiz

54.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0026 16206 0 0Emma

48.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 00.0027 16208 0 0Melody

70.00 10 2 5 35NQ 0 0Feldman 00.0028 16214 0 0Poof

41.39 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Foster 00.0029 16219 0 0Abby

58.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Guenet 00.0032 16230 0 0Zina

55.62 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Roseman 00.0033 16370 0 0Harley

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
47.12 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Gonchar 00.0015 20240 100 0Gypsy Rose

0.00 0 3 4 35NQ 4 0Salerno 00.0014 20239 0 0Phil

50.42 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ayers 00.0016 20241 0 0Carly

39.38 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mount 00.0017 20246 0 0Dynamo

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.0018 20247 0 0Blitz

55.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Posner 00.0019 20255 0 0Batman

38.33 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Burton 00.0020 20276 0 0WiFi

47.33 0 0 4 20NQ 2 0Halperin 00.0021 20277 0 0Drew

39.50 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0McNeil 00.0022 20288 0 0Honest Abe

67.55 12 1 1 10NQ 2 0Borowski 00.0023 20395 0 0Zena

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Koster 00.0011 24407 0 0Copy

40.84 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Burton 00.0010 24331 100 0River

56.69 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Chirichella 00.006 24323 100 0Tedi

56.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCaffree 00.001 24298 0 0Karizma

44.62 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Rainer 00.002 24304 0 0Nike

51.15 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schmitt 00.003 24310 0 0Torin

41.92 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Mulligan 00.004 24314 0 0Smitten
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49.14 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Bridgwood 00.007 24324 0 0A.V.

67.43 7 0 4 20NQ 1 0Brown 00.008 24328 0 0Cushla

57.77 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McCaffree 00.009 24330 0 0Iko

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Odgers 00.005 24318 0 0Rumor

R

FRI-4 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
56.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Foster 00.0024 16096 0 0Billy

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
59.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thorpe 00.0012 20109 0 0Ganesha

39.52 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Foster 00.0013 20117 0 0Doc
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